DEWEY COMMUNITY CHURCH

BASKETBALL

..|.

2025 DCC Youth Basketball Schedule

Practices start the week of January 27
Games start on Saturday, February 8
Program ends with last game on March 8

1st Grade

Practices

Games

2nd Grade

Practices

Games

3rd Grade

Practices

Games

4th Grade Boys
Practices

Games

4th/5th/6th Grade Girls

Practices

Games

5th/6th Grade Boys

Practices

Games

Tuesday
Saturday

Thursday
Saturday

Monday
Saturday

Thursday
Saturday

Monday
Saturday

Tuesday
Saturday

6:00-7:00 PM
8:00-8:45 AM

6:00-7:00 PM
8:00-8:45 AM

6:00-7:00 PM
9:00-9:45 AM

7:00-8:00 PM
10:00-10:45 AM

7:00-8:00 PM
11:00-11:45 AM

7:00-8:00 PM
12:00-12:45 PM



