

## 2025 DCC Youth Basketball Schedule

Practices start the week of January 27 Games start on Saturday, February 8 Program ends with last game on March 8

1st Grade		
Practices	Tuesday	6:00-7:00 PM
Games	Saturday	8:00-8:45 AM
2nd Grade		
Practices	Thursday	6:00-7:00 PM
Games	Saturday	8:00-8:45 AM
3rd Grade		
Practices	Monday	6:00-7:00 PM
Games	Saturday	9:00-9:45 AM
4th Grade Boys		
Practices	Thursday	7:00-8:00 PM
Games	Saturday	10:00-10:45 AM
4th/5th/6th Grade	Girls	
Practices	Monday	7:00-8:00 PM
Games	Saturday	11:00-11:45 AM
5th/6th Grade Boy	/s	
Practices	Tuesday	7:00-8:00 PM
Games	Saturday	12:00-12:45 PM